SESSION 2025-2026

Tel. No.: 0181-2621341

0181-2212008

SHIV JYOTI PUBLIC SCHOOL

Deen Dayal Upadhayaya Nagar, Jalandhar City

FEE STRUCTURE

Development & Maintenance Charges for old students: Rs. 7,000/-

Admission Fee Charges for New Students

Bal Vatika I: Rs. 24,500/-

(Rs. 24,000/- Admission Fee + Rs. 500/- Registration Fee)

Bal Vatika II to Classes IX & XI: Rs. 27,500/-

(Rs. 27,000/- Admission Fee + Rs. 500/- Registration Fee)

MONTHLY FEE

Classes	Total Per Month (Rs.)	Younger Sibling fee (Rs.)
Bal Vatika I to Bal Vatika III	2090/-	1990/-
I - IV	2360/-	2260/-
V - VIII	2580/-	2480/-
IX - X	2920/-	2820/-



QR Code to deposit Online fee through **HDFC Bank fee portal**

BUS CHARGES PER MONTH

UPTO 5 Km - Rs. 1450/- Per Month 5 Km above - Rs. 1650/- Per Month

Cycle Fee -Rs. 900/- Per Annum Scooter Fee - Rs. 1500/- Per Annum

SESSION 2025-2026

Tel. No. : 0181-2621341 0181-2212008

SHIV JYOTI PUBLIC SCHOOL

Deen Dayal Upadhayaya Nagar, Jalandhar City

FEE STRUCTURE

Note:- Class XI & XII student's fee will be deposited in school or in Bank only.

No online fee will be deposited for class XI & XII students.

Class XI & X!! students are required to confirm the fee amount from school fee counter before deposit in Bank.

Combination 1	Stream Fe	ee Amount Per Month
	Science with three subjects with A.I.	3275/-
	Science with three subjects without A.I.	3225/-
	Science with two subjects with A.I.	3210/-
	Science with two subjects without A.I.	3160/-
Combination 2	Commerce with Accounts / Mkt + A.I.	3080/-
	Commerce with Accounts / Mkt without A.I Other optional sub	eject 3030/-
Combination 3	With A.I. & I.P.	3210/-
	With Dance / Phy.Edu. / Painting / Banking / Marketing + A.I.	3160/-
	With Maths + A.I or I.P.	3080/-
	With Subject 5th & Subject 6th without A.I. or I.P.	3110/-
	With Subject 5th & Subject 6th without A.I. or I.P.	3240/-